
2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CAML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 34 Schools in League--6th Grade (47 Schools)

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 174*1

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 172*2

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 163 3

Peterson Middle School                  Sunnyvale 162 4

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 161 5

Stratford School (Fremont)              Fremont 158 6

Black Pine Circle School                Berkeley 157 7

Pleasanton Stratford MS                 Pleasanton 157 7

Stratford Middle School                 San Jose 157 7

Stratford School                        Milpitas 156 10

Viewpoint School                        Calabasas 155 11

South Pasadena Middle School            South Pasadena 151 12

Stratford School                        Palo Alto 147 13

Carlthorp School                        Santa Monica 146 14

Churchill Middle School                 Carmichael 146 14

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 144 16

Marin Country Day School                Corte Madera 143 17

Oaks Christian School                   Westlake Village 138 18

Walters Middle School                   Fremont 138 18

Robert C. Fisler School                 Fullerton 137 20

Foothill Country Day School             Claremont 134 21

Stratford School                        San Francisco 130 22

Colina Middle School                    Thousand Oaks 125 23

Westside Neighborhood School            Los Angeles 119 24

Day Creek Intermediate School           Etiwanda 118 25

Action Day Middle School                San Jose 116 26

Chamlian Armenian School                Glendale 114 27

Pressman Academy                        Los Angeles 113 28

EDUBUS                                  Irvine 112 29

All Saints Day School                   Carmel 111 30

Grace Valley Christian Academy          Davis 111 30

St. Charles School                      San Carlos 111 30

Pine Valley Middle School               San Ramon 110 33

St. Albans Country Day School           Roseville 108 34

School TownRank Score

Top 57 Students in League--6th Grade

Student

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 35*1 Ava B

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 35*1 Demir Ege G

Black Pine Circle School                Berkeley 35*1 Oscar H

Viewpoint School                        Calabasas 35*1 Alex H

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 35*1 Hanson Q

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 35*1 Landon W

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 35*1 Weiwei W

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 35*1 Jonathan Y

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 35*1 Melissa Z

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 34 10 Shiven B

Stratford School                        Palo Alto 34 10 Aarit C

Peterson Middle School                  Sunnyvale 34 10 Minkee C

Stratford Middle School                 San Jose 34 10 Ryan K

Stratford School (Fremont)              Fremont 34 10 Sebastian L

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 34 10 Michelle L

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 34 10 Tingshun L

Pleasanton Stratford MS                 Pleasanton 34 10 Samantha P

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 34 10 Jessie W

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 34 10 Aiden Z

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CAML

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 34 10 Katherine Z

Stratford School                        Milpitas 33 21 Smayan B

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 33 21 Eric C

Black Pine Circle School                Berkeley 33 21 Ji H

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 33 21 Jian L

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 33 21 Anthony L

Marin Country Day School                Corte Madera 33 21 Alex M

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 33 21 Shamik M

Peterson Middle School                  Sunnyvale 33 21 Kavya P

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 33 21 Julianna S

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 33 21 Shuhan T

Churchill Middle School                 Carmichael 33 21 Aili Z

St. Charles School                      San Carlos 32 32 Alexander C

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 32 32 Owen C

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 32 32 Sejin C

Stratford School (Fremont)              Fremont 32 32 Riaan D

Carlthorp School                        Santa Monica 32 32 Grey E

Peterson Middle School                  Sunnyvale 32 32 Aadi J

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 32 32 Ariv J

Stratford School (Fremont)              Fremont 32 32 Saren K

Peterson Middle School                  Sunnyvale 32 32 Vivaan K

Stratford School                        Palo Alto 32 32 Aaron L

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 32 32 Derek L

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 32 32 Claire L

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 32 32 Isaac L

Viewpoint School                        Calabasas 32 32 Nolan M

Black Pine Circle School                Berkeley 32 32 Faaris M

Stratford School                        Milpitas 32 32 Krithi N

Stratford Middle School                 San Jose 32 32 Gagan N

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 32 32 Ciana P

Churchill Middle School                 Carmichael 32 32 Sarvesh S

Stratford School                        Milpitas 32 32 Darsh S

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 32 32 Maadhav T

Oaks Christian School                   Westlake Village 32 32 Marcus W

Grace Valley Christian Academy          Davis 32 32 Samuel W

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 32 32 Leya W

Foothill Country Day School             Claremont 32 32 Rosalina X

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 32 32 Frederic Z

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CAML

Regional Standings

Alameda, Marin, Mendocino, Napa, San Francisco, San Mateo

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Stratford School (Fremont)              Fremont 158*1

Black Pine Circle School                Berkeley 157 2

Pleasanton Stratford MS                 Pleasanton 157 2

Stratford School                        Palo Alto 147 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Black Pine Circle School                Berkeley 35Oscar H1

Stratford School                        Palo Alto 34Aarit C2

Stratford School (Fremont)              Fremont 34Sebastian L2

Pleasanton Stratford MS                 Pleasanton 34Samantha P2

Contra Costa, Fresno, Kern, Monterey, Placer, Sacramento, San Bernardino, Santa Barbara, Ventura, Yolo

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Churchill Middle School                 Carmichael 146*1

Oaks Christian School                   Westlake Village 138 2

Colina Middle School                    Thousand Oaks 125 3

Day Creek Intermediate School           Etiwanda 118 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Churchill Middle School                 Carmichael 33Aili Z1

Churchill Middle School                 Carmichael 32Sarvesh S2

Oaks Christian School                   Westlake Village 32Marcus W2

Grace Valley Christian Academy          Davis 32Samuel W2

Los Angeles  LA CITY, Los Angeles  NE, Los Angeles  NW, Los Angeles  SW

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 163*1

Viewpoint School                        Calabasas 155 2

South Pasadena Middle School            South Pasadena 151 3

Carlthorp School                        Santa Monica 146 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Viewpoint School                        Calabasas 35Alex H1

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 35Jonathan Y1

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 33Jian L3

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 33Julianna S3

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests CAML

Regional Standings

Orange, San Diego

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 144*1

Robert C. Fisler School                 Fullerton 137 2

EDUBUS                                  Irvine 112 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 33Anthony L1

Black Mountain Middle School            San Diego 30Anahita I2

Robert C. Fisler School                 Fullerton 30Andrew K2

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 29Jasper J4

Santa Clara

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 174 1

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 172 2

Peterson Middle School                  Sunnyvale 162 3

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 161 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 35Ava B1

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 35Demir Ege G1

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 35Hanson Q1

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 35Landon W1

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 35Weiwei W1

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 35Melissa Z1

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CAML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 31 Schools in League--7th Grade (42 Schools)

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 165*1

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 162*2

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 158 3

Walters Middle School                   Fremont 147 4

Stratford School (Fremont)              Fremont 140 5

Day Creek Intermediate School           Etiwanda 136 6

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 136 6

Stratford School                        Milpitas 135 8

South Pasadena Middle School            South Pasadena 132 9

Stratford Middle School                 San Jose 132 9

Black Pine Circle School                Berkeley 131 11

Stratford School                        Palo Alto 131 11

Churchill Middle School                 Carmichael 130 13

Marin Country Day School                Corte Madera 129 14

Stratford School                        San Francisco 128 15

Viewpoint School                        Calabasas 124 16

Peterson Middle School                  Sunnyvale 120 17

Pleasanton Stratford MS                 Pleasanton 117 18

St. Albans Country Day School           Roseville 117 18

Foothill Country Day School             Claremont 116 20

Oaks Christian School                   Westlake Village 112 21

Colina Middle School                    Thousand Oaks 111 22

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 104 23

St. Charles School                      San Carlos 97 24

Grace Valley Christian Academy          Davis 96 25

Action Day Middle School                San Jose 95 26

All Saints Day School                   Carmel 94 27

Pine Valley Middle School               San Ramon 94 27

Pressman Academy                        Los Angeles 90 29

Norris Middle School                    Bakersfield 88 30

The Gooden School                       Sierra Madre 88 30

School TownRank Score

Top 41 Students in League--7th Grade

Student

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 35*1 Jingxuan B

Walters Middle School                   Fremont 35*1 Lisa J

Stratford School                        San Francisco 34 3 Andrew C

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 34 3 Anyang C

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 34 3 Brian L

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 34 3 Joseph L

Day Creek Intermediate School           Etiwanda 34 3 Hanyuan X

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 33 8 Ike K

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 33 8 Ryan S

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 33 8 Oliver S

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 33 8 Laura Z

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 32 12 Mehul B

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 32 12 Rebeca C

Walters Middle School                   Fremont 32 12 Vihaan K

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 32 12 Ayaan M

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 32 12 Grace Y

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 31 17 Avi A

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 31 17 Harika A

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 31 17 Arjan B

Stratford School                        Palo Alto 31 17 Aditya C

Marin Country Day School                Corte Madera 31 17 Rahul G

Churchill Middle School                 Carmichael 31 17 Aarav L

Peterson Middle School                  Sunnyvale 31 17 Mei Y

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 31 17 Ethan Y

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 31 17 Jeremy Z

Day Creek Intermediate School           Etiwanda 31 17 Charles Z

Stratford School (Fremont)              Fremont 30 27 Matteo A

Churchill Middle School                 Carmichael 30 27 Namish D

Black Pine Circle School                Berkeley 30 27 Owen G

Foothill Country Day School             Claremont 30 27 Emily G

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CAML

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 30 27 Adit G

Stratford School (Fremont)              Fremont 30 27 Nysa M

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 29 33 Ishan C

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 29 33 Liam H

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 29 33 Adam J

Stratford Middle School                 San Jose 29 33 Aditya K

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 29 33 Logan L

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 29 33 Ranvir R

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 29 33 Eesha V

Stratford School                        Milpitas 29 33 Ivory W

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 29 33 Zoe Z

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CAML

Regional Standings

Alameda, Marin, Mendocino, Napa, San Francisco, San Mateo

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Walters Middle School                   Fremont 147*1

Stratford School (Fremont)              Fremont 140 2

Black Pine Circle School                Berkeley 131 3

Stratford School                        Palo Alto 131 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Walters Middle School                   Fremont 35Lisa J1

Stratford School                        San Francisco 34Andrew C2

Walters Middle School                   Fremont 32Vihaan K3

Stratford School                        Palo Alto 31Aditya C4

Marin Country Day School                Corte Madera 31Rahul G4

Contra Costa, Fresno, Kern, Monterey, Placer, Sacramento, San Bernardino, Santa Barbara, Ventura, Yolo

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Day Creek Intermediate School           Etiwanda 136*1

Churchill Middle School                 Carmichael 130 2

St. Albans Country Day School           Roseville 117 3

Oaks Christian School                   Westlake Village 112 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Day Creek Intermediate School           Etiwanda 34Hanyuan X1

Churchill Middle School                 Carmichael 31Aarav L2

Day Creek Intermediate School           Etiwanda 31Charles Z2

Churchill Middle School                 Carmichael 30Namish D4

Los Angeles  LA CITY, Los Angeles  NE, Los Angeles  NW, Los Angeles  SW

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 136*1

South Pasadena Middle School            South Pasadena 132 2

Viewpoint School                        Calabasas 124 3

Foothill Country Day School             Claremont 116 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 31Arjan B1

Foothill Country Day School             Claremont 30Emily G2

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 29Liam H3

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 29Adam J3

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests CAML

Regional Standings

Orange, San Diego

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 104*1

Black Mountain Middle School            San Diego 85 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 23Dylan B1

Black Mountain Middle School            San Diego 23Hannah C1

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 21Morgan C3

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 21Ryan J3

Santa Clara

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 165 1

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 162 2

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 158 3

Stratford School                        Milpitas 135 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 35Jingxuan B1

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 34Anyang C2

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 34Brian L2

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 34Joseph L2

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CAML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 34 Schools in League--8th Grade (48 Schools)

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 173*1

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 166*2

Peterson Middle School                  Sunnyvale 162 3

South Pasadena Middle School            South Pasadena 158 4

Pleasanton Stratford MS                 Pleasanton 157 5

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 155 6

Stratford School                        Milpitas 155 6

Stratford School (Fremont)              Fremont 154 8

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 151 9

Stratford School                        San Francisco 150 10

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 150 10

Black Mountain Middle School            San Diego 148 12

Stratford Middle School                 San Jose 148 12

Viewpoint School                        Calabasas 143 14

Walters Middle School                   Fremont 141 15

Foothill Country Day School             Claremont 135 16

Black Pine Circle School                Berkeley 132 17

Stratford School                        Palo Alto 128 18

Pine Valley Middle School               San Ramon 127 19

Granite Oaks Middle School              Rocklin 121 20

Borel Middle School                     San Mateo 120 21

Marin Country Day School                Corte Madera 120 21

Colina Middle School                    Thousand Oaks 118 23

Casimir Middle School                   Torrance 117 24

Action Day Middle School                San Jose 114 25

St. Albans Country Day School           Roseville 113 26

Day Creek Intermediate School           Etiwanda 112 27

Churchill Middle School                 Carmichael 110 28

Oaks Christian School                   Westlake Village 107 29

All Saints Day School                   Carmel 105 30

Pressman Academy                        Los Angeles 102 31

St. Lawrence Martyr Sch                 Redondo Beach 99 32

Grace Valley Christian Academy          Davis 98 33

Norris Middle School                    Bakersfield 98 33

School TownRank Score

Top 43 Students in League--8th Grade

Student

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 35*1 Tadashi F

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 35*1 Ethan H

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 35*1 David H

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 35*1 Rohan R

Stratford School                        Milpitas 35*1 Zixuan X

Peterson Middle School                  Sunnyvale 34 6 Saatvik C

Black Mountain Middle School            San Diego 34 6 Richard C

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 34 6 Mark H

Stratford School                        Palo Alto 34 6 Fan J

Pleasanton Stratford MS                 Pleasanton 34 6 Edward L

South Pasadena Middle School            South Pasadena 34 6 Nancy L

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 34 6 Isha M

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 34 6 Gregory S

South Pasadena Middle School            South Pasadena 34 6 Patrik W

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 34 6 Eric Z

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 33 16 Ayaan B

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 33 16 Kelly C

Stratford School                        San Francisco 33 16 Doris D

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 33 16 Saranya D

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 33 16 Hemansh G

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 33 16 Parnika G

Pleasanton Stratford MS                 Pleasanton 33 16 Duncan H

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 33 16 Bartu M

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 33 16 Alex N

Walters Middle School                   Fremont 33 16 Varun S

Peterson Middle School                  Sunnyvale 33 16 Shinya T

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 33 16 Yixin X

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CAML

Borel Middle School                     San Mateo 33 16 Alvin Y

Stratford Middle School                 San Jose 32 29 Jacob C

Stratford School (Fremont)              Fremont 32 29 Katherine C

Peterson Middle School                  Sunnyvale 32 29 Jenil D

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 32 29 Shiyue F

Viewpoint School                        Calabasas 32 29 Asher H

Stratford Middle School                 San Jose 32 29 Liba K

Walters Middle School                   Fremont 32 29 Austin K

Peterson Middle School                  Sunnyvale 32 29 Nishka K

Stratford School (Fremont)              Fremont 32 29 Anwen L

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 32 29 Tingxuan L

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 32 29 Mark S

Stratford School                        San Francisco 32 29 Rohan Y

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 32 29 Sanyi Y

Black Mountain Middle School            San Diego 32 29 Bernard Y

Pleasanton Stratford MS                 Pleasanton 32 29 Ethan Y

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CAML

Regional Standings

Alameda, Marin, Mendocino, Napa, San Francisco, San Mateo

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Pleasanton Stratford MS                 Pleasanton 157*1

Stratford School (Fremont)              Fremont 154 2

Stratford School                        San Francisco 150 3

Walters Middle School                   Fremont 141 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Stratford School                        Palo Alto 34Fan J1

Pleasanton Stratford MS                 Pleasanton 34Edward L1

Stratford School                        San Francisco 33Doris D3

Pleasanton Stratford MS                 Pleasanton 33Duncan H3

Walters Middle School                   Fremont 33Varun S3

Borel Middle School                     San Mateo 33Alvin Y3

Contra Costa, Fresno, Kern, Monterey, Placer, Sacramento, San Bernardino, Santa Barbara, Ventura, Yolo

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Pine Valley Middle School               San Ramon 127*1

Granite Oaks Middle School              Rocklin 121 2

Colina Middle School                    Thousand Oaks 118 3

St. Albans Country Day School           Roseville 113 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Churchill Middle School                 Carmichael 31Alex T1

Pine Valley Middle School               San Ramon 30Prachet K2

St. Albans Country Day School           Roseville 29Krish S3

Pine Valley Middle School               San Ramon 28Kevin L4

Colina Middle School                    Thousand Oaks 28Isabella L4

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests CAML

Regional Standings

Los Angeles  LA CITY, Los Angeles  NE, Los Angeles  NW, Los Angeles  SW

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

South Pasadena Middle School            South Pasadena 158*1

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 155 2

Viewpoint School                        Calabasas 143 3

Foothill Country Day School             Claremont 135 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

South Pasadena Middle School            South Pasadena 34Nancy L1

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 34Gregory S1

South Pasadena Middle School            South Pasadena 34Patrik W1

Viewpoint School                        Calabasas 32Asher H4

Palos Verdes Intermediate School        Palos Verdes Estates 32Mark S4

Orange, San Diego

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 150*1

Black Mountain Middle School            San Diego 148 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Black Mountain Middle School            San Diego 34Richard C1

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 33Alex N2

Black Mountain Middle School            San Diego 32Bernard Y3

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 31Eric K4

Tarbut V'Torah Comm. DS                 Irvine 31Raymond S4

Santa Clara

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 173 1

Stratford Preparatory                   San Jose 166 2

Peterson Middle School                  Sunnyvale 162 3

Stratford School                        Milpitas 155 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 35Tadashi F1

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 35Ethan H1

Valley Christian School                 San Jose 35David H1

The Harker School-Middle Campus         San Jose 35Rohan R1

Stratford School                        Milpitas 35Zixuan X1

 [U] Unofficial Score*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded


